Innovative Environmental Solutions
Precision
Total Dust Collector Control Systems
The Goyen Precision series dust collector
cleaning systems controller has a unique modular
format that allows a simple Sequential Mode
controller to be easily upgraded to Enhanced
Differential Pressure Mode control, analog and

These are powered contacts.
P-CTX Terminal Layout
How to Order
Examples
P-1AC: Continuous master, suitable
for 100 to 240VAC input
power, without enclosure.
P-2DCT-CTX-SS: 24 to 48 VDC input power
demand master, with tube
cleaner and I/O card in a
stainless steel enclosure.
Interfaces, communications cards, and
expansion cards may be separately ordered as:
PS-L: Large 10 station expansion
card - DC output
PS-LA: Large 10 station expansion
card - AC output (use with AA
interface only)
PS-C: Compact 10 station expansion
card - DC output
PS-CA: Compact 10 station expansion
card - AC output (use with AA
interface only)
P-MOD: Modbus RS485
communications card
P-CTX: Digital/Analog I/O card
P-1: Continuous Mode
interface only
P-2: Enhanced Demand Mode
interface only (for
in-field upgrades)
Control mode interface
1AC - Continuous mode, AC in DC out
1DC - Continuous mode, DC in DC out
1AA - Continuous mode, AC in AC out
2AC - Enhanced demand mode, AC in DC out
2AC - Enhanced demand mode, AC in DC out
2AA - Enhanced demand mode, AC in AC out
Tube cleaner
Blank - no tube cleaner
T - Tube cleaner fitted (only with enclosure)
T1 - 110v AC (AC only)
T2 - 240v AC (AC only)
I/O module
Blank - no I/O module
CTX - I/O module fitted
Network module
Blank - no network module
MOD - RS485 Modbus card
Enclosure types
Blank - no enclosure
M - Painted mild steel
SS - Stainless steel
Imperial tube fitting
A - Imperial tube cleaning fitting
(metric standard)
P -                       -       -      -      -
P